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SAM 018705 SCHAUBLIN Art 22
Gruppe Universalfrasmaschine
Hersteller SCHAUBLIN
Art 22
Tischlange
Tischbreite

Langsweg (X-Achse)
Querbewegung (Y-Achse)
Vertikalweg (Z-Achse)
Spindeldrehzahlen:
Anzahl (Stufen)
von
bis
Spindelaufnahme
Vorschibe: Stufenlos
Langs von
bis
Vertikal von
bis
Weg der Vertikalpinole
Eilgang:
Langs
Vertikal
Anschluss 50 Hz ~ 3x
Motorenleistung
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange
Breite
Hohe

Technische Daten und Fotos ohne Gewahr.
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T +4132373 34 44

12

63 t/min
2800 t/min

301SO

4 mm/min
500 mm/min
2 mm/min
200 mm/min
60 mm

2.5 m/min
1.0 m/min
380 Volt
22CV
950 kg

1600 mm
1100 mm
1650 mm
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